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PRINCIPIANTE
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PRINCIPIANTE
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PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE
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PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

Class
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

XXXI COPA AARON SAENZ

Results are provisional as of 16:39 on December 11, 2022

SailNo Club

9030 CN BACALAR

SN-M  CNVB

SN-F  CNVB

969 CNVB

097 CY YUCATAN

828 CNVB

9345 CN BACALAR

1 CENCAVELA
12RN

33 CYA

22 CYA

83 CYA

1252  CENCAVELA
12RN

670 Salty Sailing
Cozumel

71 CYA

1104  CENCAVELA
12RN

1236 CNVB

1145  CENCAVELA
12RN

1142  CENCAVELA
12RN

1192  AV.BAJA
CALIFORNIA

1081 CYA

1150 CENCAVELA
12RN

1105  CENCAVELA
12RN

906 CENCAVELA
12RN

1067 CNVB

1 IZAR

41 1IZAR

966 CENCAVELA
12RN

17 CENCAVELA
12RN

Overall

HelmName
Diego TEYUCO

Andres MARTI
LEON DE LA
BARRA

Uma ROSENFELD

Sofia BOURLON
Alberto PODESTA

Pali ROSENFELD

Emiliano
GALASSINI
VICTORIO

Juan Carlos
HERNANDEZ
MARINO

Adrian PEREZ
CLAVEL

Juan Emilio

PROAL ALCOCER

Alfonso CUELLAR
KING

Wendy
RODRIGUEZ
ROSALES

Patricio URIBE

Daniela Valentina
RIVERA
CASTANEDA

Janeth
HERNANDEZ
MENDOZA

Emiliano LAMOYI
DIAZ

Nils Alejandro
PEREZ PEREZ

lan Ruben RIVERA

INTRIAGO
Viviane VELEZ

Emiliano
CIENFUEGOS
PADILLA

Odette
ARCINIEGA
BORJA

Alondra LINARES
HURZIL

Carlos Elioth
RODRIGUEZ
LEYVA
Jaime MARTI
LEON DE LA
BARRA

Iker PALAFOX

Ifiaki PALAFOX

Diego Kariel
GALAN SALINAS

Mathias MAYA
MARCOS

R1
3.0
1.0

20
5.0
4.0

6.0

8.0

7.0

9.0

(14.0)

11.0

15.0

16.0

10.0

17.0

12.0
13.0
18.0
(29.0

DNF)
22.0

19.0

21.0

(29.0
DNC)

20.0

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

R2
3.0
1.0

(9.0)
4.0
2.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

22.0

23.0

20.0

21.0

(24.0)

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

Scoring codes used

Club de Yates de Acapulco

R3
1.0
5.0

3.0
4.0
6.0

9.0
2.0

8.0

7.0

(29.0
DNC)

23.0

20.0

22.0

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

R4
1.0
(6.0)

4.0
2.0
8.0

(11.0)

7.0

(12.0)

3.0

5.0

(20.0)

9.0

(29.0
DNC)

(18.0)

17.0

15.0

10.0

13.0

14.0

21.0

(22.0)

16.0

19.0

23.0

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 28, Scoring system: Appendix A

R5
4.0
3.0

7.0
2.0
1.0

6.0

5.0

8.0

17.0

14.0

16.0

9.0

15.0

12.0

10.0

18.0

13.0

22.0

24.0

21.0

20.0

19.0

23.0

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

R6
1.0
5.0

2.0
(12.0)
6.0

9.0

(15.0)

8.0

3.0

7.0

24.0

21.0

22.0

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

R7
2.0
6.0

3.0
8.0

(29.0
DNF)

5.0
1.0

4.0

10.0

11.0

15.0

9.0

14.0
(29.0
DNF)
18.0

17.0

20.0

(29.0
DNF)

16.0

21.0

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

RS
(9.0)

3.0
6.0
10.0

2.0

14.0

5.0

15.0

12.0

7.0

(16.5)

8.0

16.5

(20.0)

(29.0
UFD)

29.0
DNC

11.0

13.0

4.0

19.0

18.0

22.0

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

Total
24.0
28.0

33.0
43.0
66.0

53.0

58.0

59.0

84.0

95.0

101.5

122.0

11.5

118.0

128.0

134.0

128.0

149.0

158.0

157.0

166.0

167.0

176.0

232.0

232.0

232.0

232.0

Nett
15.0
22.0

240
31.0
37.0

42.0

43.0

47.0

70.0

70.0

75.0

85.0

93.0

93.5

98.0

99.0

105.0

108.0

120.0

129.0

135.0

137.0

138.0

152.0

203.0

203.0

203.0

203.0



Code Description Points
DNC Did not come to the starting area 29
DNF  Started but did not finish 29
UFD U flag disqualification under rule 30.3 29

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com WWww.caaronsaenz.com
rpublicas@clubdeyatesdeacapulco.com




